The Uniopolis Browns Youth Football Organization post-secondary studies scholarship

The Uniopolis Browns Youth Football Organization is offering one (1) scholarship in the amount of \$500.00 to be awarded to a previous Uniopolis Brown's football player or cheerleader. The scholarship must be used towards post-secondary studies including professional, vocational, and academic studies, but not limited to colleges and universities. To qualify candidates must be a graduating senior in high school, and a former Uniopolis Browns player or cheerleader that played/cheered for a minimum of four (4) consecutive seasons with their 6th grade or 12 years of age season being the last. To apply qualifying candidates must submit this application along with a 500 word essay addressing all four (4) of the questions found below. Candidate's applications must be received no than April 15th of the year of graduation to be considered. Please submit documents to:

The Uniopolis Browns Board of Directors P.O Box 63 Uniopolis, Ohio 45888

Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
E-mail:	Birth Date:	
High School Name:	Date Graduating:	
Specific Years Played/Cheered for the Browns	:	
Post-secondary education you plan to use the	scholarship funds towards:	
Applicant's Signa	ature:	

Essay questions:

How will receiving this scholarship help you?

What are your future academic and/or career goals?

What impact did being part of the Uniopolis Browns have on your life?

What sports/activities did you participate in during high school?

^{*}The Uniopolis Browns Board of Directors has absolute discretion in selecting the recipient of this scholarship. The Board may make such amendments and modification of the rules and regulations pertaining to the selection of the scholarship recipient and the payment of the award as they, in their sole and absolute discretion, determine.